Liquid Fuel “Summerlite” L.P. Products
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MODEL 5121 L.P. LANTERN

Description

Globe

Generator

Manifold Tube

Bait

Burner Tube Lock Nut

Valve Wheel & Screw

Valve Stem (Complete)
Burner Frame Only
Ventilator Support & Bracket

Ventilator Bail Nut o
Eccentric Block

Burner Cap (Comp’ »0

Tip Cleaner St~
Burner Fr= 0
Gener-

F L'y

.
.
‘ . Burner {Complete)

dlator & Bracket Assembly
eat Baffle
Base Assembly
Valve Complete
Valve Body
Base Rest (Collar)

MODEL
5121

v\0

<64
«A423
200-4561
20086491
200-653
200-662
200A663
203-4411
236-3041
242-3231
242-3531
242B428
605-2102
5101E102
5101-3241
5121A3705
5121A4844
5121-460
5121A5014
5121-5025
5121-5045
5121-5065



